

住居表示新旧対照表(寿七丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿七丁目	1番3号	寿町	494番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番6号	寿町	494番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番8号	寿町	494番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番17号	寿町	498番地19	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番19号	寿町	498番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番21号	寿町	498番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番28号	寿町	498番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番28号	寿町	498番地11	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番29号	寿町	498番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番30号	寿町	491番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番30号	寿町	491番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番31号	寿町	491番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番32号	寿町	3141番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番34号	寿町	491番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番35号	寿町	491番地11	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番36号	寿町	492番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番36号	寿町	492番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番36号	寿町	492番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番36号	寿町	492番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番37号	寿町	492番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番37号	寿町	492番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番37号	寿町	492番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番38号	寿町	493番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番40号	寿町	494番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	1番48号	寿町	494番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番3号	新川町	228番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番3号	新川町	228番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番33号	新川町	239番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番34号	新川町	239番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番35号	新川町	238番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番37号	新川町	238番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番48号	新川町	229番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	2番49号	新川町	228番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	3番1号	新川町	226番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	3番1号	新川町	226番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	3番21号	新川町	215番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	3番22号	新川町	215番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	3番27号	新川町	213番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番4号	寿町	500番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番5号	寿町	500番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番6号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番7号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番11号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番11号	寿町	500番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番11号	寿町	500番地39	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番12号	寿町	500番地18	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番12号	寿町	500番地19	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番13号	寿町	500番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番14号	寿町	500番地2	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿七丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿七丁目	4番16号	寿町	499番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番18号	寿町	500番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番21号	寿町	499番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番23号	寿町	499番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番36号	寿町	499番地24	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番36号	寿町	499番地24	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番36号	寿町	499番地24	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番37号	寿町	499番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番37号	寿町	499番地18	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番37号	寿町	499番地19	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番38号	寿町	499番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番38号	寿町	499番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番38号	寿町	499番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番38号	寿町	499番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番43号	寿町	500番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番45号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番45号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番45号	寿町	500番地33	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番45号	寿町	500番地35	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番46号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番46号	寿町	500番地16	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番46号	寿町	500番地31	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番46号	寿町	501番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番47号	寿町	500番地16	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番47号	寿町	500番地26	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番47号	寿町	500番地27	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番47号	寿町	500番地28	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番47号	寿町	500番地29	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番49号	寿町	500番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番50号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	4番50号	寿町	500番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番1号	寿町	501番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番2号	寿町	501番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番3号	寿町	501番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番4号	寿町	501番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番4号	寿町	501番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番5号	寿町	501番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番5号	寿町	501番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番6号	寿町	501番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番6号	寿町	501番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番6号	寿町	501番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番7号	寿町	501番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番7号	寿町	501番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番9号	寿町	514番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番9号	寿町	514番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番11号	寿町	513番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番14号	寿町	512番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番15号	寿町	512番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番15号	寿町	512番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番16号	寿町	512番地3	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿七丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿七丁目	5番16号	寿町	512番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番16号	寿町	512番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番17号	寿町	511番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番22号	寿町	510番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番22号	寿町	510番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番28号	寿町	510番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番38号	寿町	504番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番38号	寿町	504番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番38号	寿町	504番地19	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番39号	寿町	504番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番39号	寿町	504番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番41号	寿町	504番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番41号	寿町	504番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番42号	寿町	503番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番42号	寿町	503番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番43号	寿町	503番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番43号	寿町	503番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番43号	寿町	503番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番43号	寿町	503番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番45号	寿町	502番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番46号	寿町	502番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番46号	寿町	502番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番47号	寿町	502番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番47号	寿町	502番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番47号	寿町	502番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番48号	寿町	502番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番48号	寿町	502番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番48号	寿町	502番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	5番48号	寿町	502番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番1号	寿町	505番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番2号	寿町	505番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番9号	寿町	509番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番9号	寿町	509番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番10号	寿町	509番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番15号	寿町	509番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番22号	寿町	507番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番23号	寿町	507番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-1号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-2号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-3号	寿町	605番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-4号	寿町	506番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-5号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-6号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-7号	寿町	506番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-8号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-9号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-10号	寿町	506番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-11号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-12号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿七丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿七丁目	6番39-13号	寿町	506番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-14号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-15号	寿町	506番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-16号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-17号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-18号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-19号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-20号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-21号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-22号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-23号	寿町	506番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-24号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-25号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-26号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-27号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-28号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-29号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-30号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-31号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-32号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-33号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-34号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-36号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-37号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-38号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番39-39号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-1号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-2号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-3号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-4号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-5号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-6号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-7号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-8号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-9号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-10号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-11号	寿町	506番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-12号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-13号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-14号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-15号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-16号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-17号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-18号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-19号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-20号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-21号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-22号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-23号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-24号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿七丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿七丁目	6番40-25号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-26号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-27号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-28号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番40-29号	寿町	605番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	6番41号	寿町	505番地21	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	7番23号	寿町	521番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	7番32号	寿町	524番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	7番43号	寿町	520番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	7番43号	寿町	520番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番1号	寿町	515番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番2号	寿町	515番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番4号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番5号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番5号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番5号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番5号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番5号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番6号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番6号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番6号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番6号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番6号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番8号	寿町	515番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番11号	寿町	515番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番13号	寿町	515番地18	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	8番14号	寿町	515番地18	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番3号	寿町	540番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番4号	寿町	540番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番4号	寿町	540番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番4号	寿町	540番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番5号	寿町	540番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番9号	寿町	541番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番10号	寿町	541番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番13号	寿町	539番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番23号	寿町	535番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番49号	寿町	539番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番49号	寿町	539番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番49号	寿町	539番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番49号	寿町	539番地11	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番50号	寿町	530番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番50号	寿町	539番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番50号	寿町	539番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番50号	寿町	539番地20	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番53号	寿町	540番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番54号	寿町	540番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番54号	寿町	540番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	9番54号	寿町	540番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	11番3号	寿町	553番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	12番4号	寿町	544番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	12番4号	寿町	544番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿七丁目	12番4号	寿町	544番地2	昭和46年10月1日	

